National curriculum tests

English grammar,
punctuation and
spelling

Practice Spelling Paper



10.

1.

12.

13.

[ Spelling task J

We had an time at the park.
Luka was sick the night.

She was a girl, always smiling.
We must to pack our passports.
I will calm during the exam.

| added my to the letter.

S_h_e is having surgery to her
vision.

He looked very when he won.
The played the piano and guitar.

The train is running on

The garden required a lot of

The athlete has a talent.

The dog guarded the house.




14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

SATS BOOT CAMP

| borrowed five books from the

She had a with trains.
Sunil’s location was unknown.
He had a gift for remembering

historical events.

Susanisin a about the job offer.
| was by the mess we made!

| will a lot of knowledge during
my studies.

We hope you enjoyed this spelling paper.

Please visit www.satsbootcamp.co.uk for more SATs help.
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{ Spelling script

. We had an amazing time at the park.

Luka was sick during the night.

She was a friendly girl, always smiling.

We must remember to pack our passports.
| will remain calm during the exam.

| added my signature to the letter.

She is having surgery to correct her vision.
He looked very surprised when he won.
The musician played the piano and guitar.

. The train is running on schedule.

. The garden required a lot of maintenance.

. The athlete has a remarkable talent.

. The ferocious dog guarded the house.

. | borrowed five books from the library.

. She had a fascination with trains.

. Sunil’s precise location was unknown.

. He had a unique qift for remembering historical events.
. Susan is in a dilemma about the job offer.

. | was embarrassed by the mess we made!

. I will acquire a lot of knowledge during my studies.
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Amazing
During
Friendly
Remember
Remain
Signature
Correct
Surprised
Musician
Schedule
Maintenance
Remarkable
Ferocious
Library
Fascination
Precise
Unique
Dilemma
Embarrassed
Acquire

Answers




